T90/T110/T130/T150
Voltage and Continuity Testers
Technical Data
Listening to customers.
Making better tools.
The new Fluke two-pole voltage
and continuity testers are now
more rugged and easier to use

Wear indicator test lead wire • • • •
3  Fluke Corporation     T90/T110/T130/T150 Voltage and Continuity Testers
Ordering information
FLUKE-T90 Voltage/Continuity Tester
FLUKE-T110 Voltage/Continuity Tester With Switchable Load
FLUKE-T130 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Switchable Load
FLUKE-T150 Voltage/Continuity Tester With LCD, Ohms, Switchable Load
Fluke Europe B.V.
P.O. Box 1186
5602 BD Eindhoven
The Netherlands

user should take notice of it. This equipment is intended for use in business environments and not to be used
in homes.
Ordering information
PRV240 Proving Unit
Included
TPAK hanging strap, four AA batteries,
instruction sheet
Kits
FLK-3000FC/PRV240 3000FC DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-87V/PRV240 FLUKE-87V DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-117/PRV240 FLUKE-117 DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-376/PRV240 FLUKE-376 CLAMP
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T5-1K/PRV240 FLUKE-T5-1000
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T150/PRV240 FLUKE-T150